Quick Guide v. 1.0
Oven Temperature Logger
www.calcert.com sales@calcert.com1.888.610.7664
0
5
10
15
20

Sensor
Thermocouple
Temperature Sensors Order Code
Spring Clamp Surface Probe: 1.8m (6’) PRBOTLCS6
Spring Clamp Surface Probe: 3.6m (12’) PRBOTLCS12
Spring Clamp Air Probe: 1.8m (6’) PRBOTLCA6
Spring Clamp Air Probe: 3.6m (12’) PRBOTLCA12
Magnetic Surface Probe: 1.8m (6’) PRBOTLMS6
Magnetic Surface Probe: 3.6m (12’) PRBOTLMS12
Magnetic Air Probe: 1.8m (6’) PRBOTLMA6
Magnetic Air Probe: 3.6m (12’) PRBOTLMA12
Washer Surface Probe: 1.8m (6’) PRBOTLW6
Washer Surface Probe: 3.6m (12’) PRBOTLW12
www.calcert.com sales@calcert.com1.888.610.7664
0
5
10